

- 1.1 moves to amend H. F. No. 2887, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R80 Part D, House language, (H2887-4)
- 1.3 Page 121, line 3, delete everything after "a" and insert "quarterly basis"
- 1.4 Page 121, line 4, delete everything before the comma and delete "an expenditure" and
- 1.5 insert "a summary of expenditures since the last quarterly report"
- 1.6 Page 121, line 5, delete "notification"
- 1.7 Page 121, line 7, delete "notification" and insert "summary"